
Language

Specialisation

Special Skills

Training &

Certifications

Education

English, Malay

Costume Making

Prop Maker

Set Designer

Sewing

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

Red Cross Basic First Aid

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Technical 
Production and Management                 2018 – 2021

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in 
Performance Production                          2016 – 2018

Institute of Technical Education
Nitec in Digital Audio
and Video Production                    2014 – 2016

THEATRE

DANCE

EVENTS

Year

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2018

2020

2019

2019

2017

2016

2015

Title

MT Showcase 2021

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

From Stage to Screen

House

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

Seussical

Swingin 60’s

Taman Ritus

As You Like It

Requiem for Change

Hakim Production

Charged Production

Not What It Seems

Common Space

Rock and Indie Festival

Nycthemeron

Simulation: LASALLE 
Graduation Fashion 
Show 2020

National Day

World Skills Singapore

National Day

Role

Master Electrician

Head of Set Construction

Head of Set Construction

Wardrobe Supervisor

Deputy Stage Manager

Chief of Props

Assistant Production 
Manager/Deputy Head of 
Construction

Assistant Stage Manager

Production Assistant

Production Assistant

Stage Hands Crew

Front of House

Scriptwriter

Costume Designer
/Costume Maker

Master Electrician

AV Operator

Assistant Stage Manager

Stage Hands Crew

Stage Hands Crew

Videographer

Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Institute of Technical Education

Institute of Technical Education

Institute of Technical Education

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Institute of Technical Education

Institute of Technical Education

Happy TV

Director

Dayal Gian Singh

Erwin Shah Ismail

Rayann Condy

Chong Tze Chien

Mariel Reyes

Edith Podesta

Ferdinand Dean

Hamish Pritchard

Michael Earley

David Glass

-

-

-

Siti Nur Syarfa

-

Jazima Cook

Dinu Bodiciu

-

-

-

SYARILLA BINTE DJONO (RILLA) syarilla.djono@gmail.com


