

Language	English, Malay	Training & Certifications	Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence Red Cross Basic First Aid	
Specialisation	Costume Making Prop Maker Set Designer	Education	LASALLE College of the Arts Diploma in Technical Production and Management	2018 - 2021
Special Skills	Sewing		Institute of Technical Education	

Institute of Technical Education Higher Nitec in

2016 - 2018 Performance Production

Institute of Technical Education

Nitec in Digital Audio

and Video Production 2014 - 2016

THEATRE				
Year	Title	Role	Production Company	Director
2021	MT Showcase 2021	Master Electrician	LASALLE College of the Arts	Dayal Gian Singh
2021	The Evolution of Musical Theatre	Head of Set Construction	LASALLE College of the Arts	Erwin Shah Ismail
2020	From Stage to Screen	Head of Set Construction	LASALLE College of the Arts	Rayann Condy
2020	House	Wardrobe Supervisor	LASALLE College of the Arts	Chong Tze Chien
2020	The Evolution of Musical Theatre	Deputy Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Mariel Reyes
2019	Seussical	Chief of Props	LASALLE College of the Arts	Edith Podesta
2019	Swingin 60's	Assistant Production Manager/Deputy Head of Construction	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ferdinand Dean
2019	Taman Ritus	Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Hamish Pritchard
2019	As You Like It	Production Assistant	LASALLE College of the Arts	Michael Earley
2018	Requiem for Change	Production Assistant	LASALLE College of the Arts	David Glass
2018	Hakim Production	Stage Hands Crew	Institute of Technical Education	-
2018	Charged Production	Front of House	Institute of Technical Education	-
2017	Not What It Seems	Scriptwriter	Institute of Technical Education	-
DANCE				
2018	Common Space	Costume Designer /Costume Maker	LASALLE College of the Arts	Siti Nur Syarfa
EVENTS				
2020	Rock and Indie Festival	Master Electrician	LASALLE College of the Arts	-
2019	Nycthemeron	AV Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Jazima Cook
2019	Simulation: LASALLE Graduation Fashion Show 2020	Assistant Stage Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Dinu Bodiciu
2017	National Day	Stage Hands Crew	Institute of Technical Education	-
2016	World Skills Singapore	Stage Hands Crew	Institute of Technical Education	-
2015	National Day	Videographer	Нарру TV	-

■ syarilla.djono@gmail.com